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

Organized real esiale’s

The Board fosters understanding and co-operation amongst the members resulting in enhanced professional services to the public. bk

| Join us on
Facebook

4.79 ACRE PRIVATE COUNTRY ESTATE HOME CLOSE TO TOWN
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to find an agent today!

MCCARTHY

— REALTY —

SUCCESSFUL BUYING & SELLING $1,849,000 MONO

WITH PROVEN RESULTS

LOOKING TO BUY OR SELL?

i Enl

$ 749,900 DUNDALK

- 3 Bed, 2 Bath & 2 Car Garage w/ Inside Entry

» Open Tiled Foyer with 2 Piece Powder Room

« Eat In Tile FIr Kitchen with Plenty of Cupboards
« Large Living Rm with Walk Out to Deck & Yard
» Huge Primary Bedroom with Walk In Closet

« Large Fenced Back Yard BBQ Deck & Play Set
 Family Friendly Community Close to Downtown

BEAUTIFUL NEW TOWNHOUSE

$ 769,000

SHELBURNE $ 1,250,000

$ 759,900

» Shiny & New 2 Storey End Unit Townhouse

+ 3 Bedroom, 3 Bath w/ Open Concept Main Living

» Upgraded Tile Floor in Foyer, Kitchen & Dining

» Modern Open Kitchen with Granite Counters,
Island Breakfast Bar, Pot Lights & SS Appliances

» Walk Out from Living Rm to BBQ Deck & Yard

MCCARTHY

REALTY
BROKERAGE

Marg Rafia Katie

Anita Louise ol
McCarthy™**

Bentley** Watts**

5

Tanveer* Prince*

&

“Sales Representative ~ ***Broker of Record  **Administration

CALL TODAY!

BRIGHT FAMILY 2 STOREY RAISED BRICK BUNGALOW

DUNDALK

+ 3+2 Bed, 2 Bath with 2 Car Garage on Large Lot
« Excellent Intown Location on End of Quiet Street
- Open Main Living Area w/ Cathedral Ceiling

- Modern Kitchen with Breakfast Bar & Tile Floor

« Living Rm with Large Arched Picture Window

- Finished Basement w/ Rec Rm & Bamboo Floor
» Walking Distance to Arena & Rec Centre

HWY 89 COMMERCIAL BUILDING

MONO

« Prime Location on Busy Hwy 89, West of Hwy 10
« Approx. 1,250 Sq Ft Commercial Retail Space

+ 37' x 24' Warehouse & Sea Can Storage

« Sep. 2 Bed, 1 Bath, 2nd Floor Apartment Income
« Parking for 15+ with Sep. Apartment Parking

« Large Lot < Excellent Investment Opportunity!!

Me
S(hgaefer*

« Stunning 3 Bed, 3 Bath All Brick Bungalow

+ 2 Car Heated Garage + Det. Garage /| Workshop

- Gated Paved Circular Drive with 20+ Parking

» Modern, Bright & Spacious Family Home

- Chef's Eat In Kitchen with Island Breakfast Bar
+ 110 x 20 Entertainers BBQ & Lounging Patio

* 4 Minutes from Downtown Shelburne. A Must See!

$1,699,000 AMARANTH

- Spacious 4 Bedroom, 3 Bath w/ 2 Car Garage

« Fully Fenced w/ Sep. 2 Acre Fenced Paddock / Barn
» Det. 20' x 40' Dbl Door Garage/ Shop w/ 3 Windows
* Inground Pool with Patio, Hut, Gazebo & Hot Tub
« Modern Open Kitchen & Family Rm w/ Wood Stove |-
« Bright Dining/Sunroom w/ Lg Windows & Pic Views
« Beautiful Country Property - Mins from Orangeville

COUNTRY PROPERTY WITH TRANQUIL RIVER & POND

-

A _f,,_r.ﬂ B

$ 749,900 MELANCTHON

3 Bed, 2 Bath w/ 1.5 Car Garage w/ Inside Access
 Unique Converted School House on Beautiful Lot

« Bright Living Rm w/ Wood Stove & Brick Wall

» Main Floor 5pc Bath w/ Dbl Sink & In Floor Heating
+ Lg Family Room with Walk Out to Patio & Yard

« A Must See! One of a Kind Mature Treed Property!

v 7

TOGETHER WE ARE:
IMPROVING LIVES EVERYDAY!

519.925.6948

INFO@MCARTHYREALTY.CA
MCCARTHYREALTY.CA

Not intended to solicit to buyers/sellers already under contract
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RE/MAX

REAL ESTATE

TEAM @ & CENTRE

«‘llmnmw Jerry Gould Laurie Drury Kim Giles INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED
Broker Sales Representative Team Manager/

519-217-7653 519-940-1731 Sales Representative
519-217-6729

THE

WWW.KISSREALTY.CA 519-942-8700

73 LAVERTY CRES, ORANGEVILLE
-~ . |
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This May Be The Largest Home Of Its Kind In This Area. Huge Gleaming Kitchen Is A Show Stopper And The Place For Family Gatherings With
The Extra Large Island. Tons Of Cupboard Space. The Finished Lower Level Has Plenty Of Room For Families And A Walkout To The Private Backyard.

395483 COUNTY RD 12, AMARANTH
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